For your everyday
lighting jobs, candle
LEDs features a
classic heritage design
with the benefits of
long-lasting LED
technology
CorePro GLASS LED candles and lusters

Dimmable No
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
929002028592 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E14827CLG E14
929002028692 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E14840CLG E14
929001238792 CorePro LEDLusterND2-25W P45 E27 827 CLG E27
929001345292 CorePro LEDCandle ND 2.2-25W B35 E14 FRG E14
929002028292 CorePro LEDCandleND6.5-60W B35 E14827FRG E14
929002028392 CorePro LEDCandleND6.5-60WB35 E14 840FRG E14
929001345492 CorePro LEDLuster ND 2.2-25W P45 E14 FRG E14
929001345592 CorePro LEDLusterND4.3-40W E14 827P45FRG E14
929002028792 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E14827FRG E14
929002028892 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E14840FRG E14
929001345692 CorePro LEDLuster ND 2.2-25W P45 E27 FRG E27
929001345792 CorePro LEDLusterND4.3-40W E27 827P45FRG E27
929002029292 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E27827FRG E27
929002029392 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E27840FRG E27

929002024392 CorePro LEDCandleND4.3-40W E14 840B35CLG E14
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Code
Luminous
Flux
929002028592 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W
P45 E14827CLG
2700 K 827 806 lm
929002028692 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W
P45 E14840CLG
4000 K 840 806 lm
929001238792 CorePro LEDLusterND2-25W
P45 E27 827 CLG
2700 K 827 250 lm
929001345292 CorePro LEDCandle ND
2.2-25W B35 E14 FRG
2700 K 827 250 lm
929002028292 CorePro LEDCandleND6.5-60W
B35 E14827FRG
2700 K 827 806 lm
929002028392 CorePro
LEDCandleND6.5-60WB35 E14
840FRG
4000 K 840 806 lm
929001345492 CorePro LEDLuster ND 2.2-25W
P45 E14 FRG
2700 K 827 250 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Code
Luminous
Flux
929001345592 CorePro LEDLusterND4.3-40W
E14 827P45FRG
2700 K 827 470 lm
929002028792 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W
P45 E14827FRG
2700 K 827 806 lm
929002028892 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W
P45 E14840FRG
4000 K 840 806 lm
929001345692 CorePro LEDLuster ND 2.2-25W
P45 E27 FRG
2700 K 827 250 lm

CorePro GLASS LED candles and lusters
8Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929002028592 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E14827CLG 55 °C
929002028692 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E14840CLG 55 °C
929001238792 CorePro LEDLusterND2-25W P45 E27 827 CLG 30 °C
929001345292 CorePro LEDCandle ND 2.2-25W B35 E14 FRG 36 °C
929002028292 CorePro LEDCandleND6.5-60W B35 E14827FRG 55 °C
929002028392 CorePro LEDCandleND6.5-60WB35 E14 840FRG 55 °C
929001345492 CorePro LEDLuster ND 2.2-25W P45 E14 FRG 36 °C
929001345592 CorePro LEDLusterND4.3-40W E14 827P45FRG 55 °C
929002028792 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E14827FRG 55 °C
929002028892 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E14840FRG 55 °C
929001345692 CorePro LEDLuster ND 2.2-25W P45 E27 FRG 36 °C
929001345792 CorePro LEDLusterND4.3-40W E27 827P45FRG 55 °C
929002029292 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E27827FRG 55 °C
929002029392 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W P45 E27840FRG 55 °C

CorePro GLASS LED candles and lusters
9Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient
temperature
range
Energy
Consumption
kWh/1000 h
929002028592 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W
P45 E14827CLG
-20 to +45 °C 7 kWh
929002028692 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W
P45 E14840CLG
-20 to +45 °C 7 kWh
929001238792 CorePro LEDLusterND2-25W P45
E27 827 CLG
-20 to +45 °C 2 kWh
929001345292 CorePro LEDCandle ND 2.2-25W
B35 E14 FRG
-20 °C to 45 °C 3 kWh
929002028292 CorePro LEDCandleND6.5-60W
B35 E14827FRG
-20 to +45 °C 7 kWh
929002028392 CorePro
LEDCandleND6.5-60WB35 E14
840FRG
-20 to +45 °C 7 kWh
929001345492 CorePro LEDLuster ND 2.2-25W
P45 E14 FRG
-20 to +45 °C 3 kWh
929001345592 CorePro LEDLusterND4.3-40W
E14 827P45FRG
-20 to +45 °C 5 kWh
929002028792 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W
P45 E14827FRG
-20 to +45 °C 7 kWh
929002028892 CorePro LEDLusterND6.5-60W
P45 E14840FRG
-20 to +45 °C 7 kWh
929001345692 CorePro LEDLuster ND 2.2-25W
P45 E27 FRG
-20 to +45 °C 3 kWh